
 

City of Pharr 
Parks & Recreation Department 

2015 Men’s Spring 6’0” & Under Basketball League Schedule 

1. Levi Garcia   2. Mid Valley Express  

3. Kryptonians    4. Fred & The Heart Break Kids  

5. The Blue Ballers   6. Spurs 

Date Time 
Home 
Team 

Away 
Team 

Location 

Monday, January 26, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

1 
3 
5 

2 
4 
6 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, February 2, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

6 
2 
4 

3 
5 
1 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, February 9, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

1 
4 
2 

3 
5 
6 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, February 16, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

5 
3 
6 

1 
2 
4 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, February 23, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

1 
3 
2 

6 
5 
4 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, March 2, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

2 
4 
6 

1 
3 
5 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, March 9, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

3 
5 
1 

6 
2 
4 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, March 16, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

3 
5 
6 

1 
4 
2 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, March 23, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

1 
2 
4 

5 
3 
6 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

Monday, March 30, 2015 
7:00 P.M. 
8:00 P.M. 
9:00 P.M. 

6 
5 
4 

1 
3 
2 

Pharr Boys & Girls Club 
Gymnasium 

 
Teams must be properly uniformed no later than Monday, January 26, 2015. The minimum league 

requirements are identically colored jerseys with six inch legal numbers (single digit numbers 0 through 5) 

on the back of the uniforms. 


